

## 2024 City's Best Award Goes to 1836 Property Management for Outstanding Service

1836 Property Management won the 2024 City's Best Award for outstanding service, joining a select group recognized for excellence in the Austin community.

AUSTIN, TX, UNITED STATES,
September 25, 2024 /
EINPresswire.com/ -- 1836 Property
Management is thrilled to announce
that they have been selected as the
recipient of the City's Best Award for
2024. This prestigious accolade is
awarded to one business in each major
city across the United States,
recognizing outstanding quality,
service, and overall excellence.

The City's Best Award showcases businesses that have demonstrated a steadfast commitment to excellence and exceptional customer service.



As a City's Best Award recipient, 1836 Property Management joins a select group of businesses across the country that have been recognized for their outstanding contributions to their respective communities.

The City's Best Awards program looks forward every year to providing recipients like 1836 Property Management with benefits such as an exclusive website listing, badge, and more. This helps to promote further achievements.

This award adds to the growing list of accomplishments for 1836 Property Management, which includes being named one of the <u>Best Places to Work</u> in Austin by the Austin Business Journal for two consecutive years. The company was also recognized as a 2023 City's Best Award's winner in the real estate services category. This further solidifies the company's position as a leader in the

Austin property management industry.

With a commitment to great service and a strong focus on client satisfaction, 1836 Property management deploys Make-Ready best practices and works with trusted vendors to ensure properties are market-ready. This dedication to quality has resulted in reduced Days on Market and higher returns for clients, exemplifying the company's goal of maximizing investment performance.

In fact, 1836 Property Management has consistently outperformed its competitors, managing to list properties 19% faster than the top eight brokerages in the region.

The company's proactive approach not only enhances the rental experience for residents but also instills confidence in investors. By staying ahead of market trends and continuously refining their strategies, 1836 Property Management ensures that clients always receive the support they need, which efficiently helps them navigate their real estate investments.

1836 Property Management's portfolio has expanded to servicing 860

properties, totaling over \$318.2 million in assets, showcasing their expertise and reliability in the market.

1836 PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

1836 Property Management Logo



1836PM Team

As the Austin Market continues to evolve, 1836 Property Management remains committed to fostering strong relationships with clients and the community. Their dedication to collaboration and transparency is at the core of their operations, making them a trusted partner that ensures peace of mind in the process for both property owners and tenants alike.

To learn more, please visit <u>1836PropertyManagement.com</u>.

Kayla Gonzales
1836 Property Management
+1 512-994-4323
bdm@1836pm.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/746101316

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.